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Parauinnin Suomen ennatystulokset, 25 m rata

NAISET

50 m VU

S3 1.54,18
S5 0.40,06
S6 0.39,68
S7 0.37,53
S8 0.44,25
S9 0.30,62
S10 0.28,55
S11 0.36,20
S12 0.33,70
S14 0.32,93
100 m VU

S5 1.25,67
S6 1.27,69
S7 1.24,37
S8 1.38,96
S9 1.06,67
S10 1.05,53
S11 1.18,36
S12 1.15,60
S14 1.13,75
200 m VU

S5 3.04,80
S6 3.17,18
S7 3.04,48
S8 3.44,40
S9 2.36,87
S10 2.28,70
S12 3.07,59
S14 3.06,23
400 m VU

S6 7.01,54
S7 6.38,48
S9 5.20,49
S10 5.17,40
S11 6.17,10
S13 6.06,26
S14 6.30,87
800 m VU

S9 11.36,50
S10 11.33,44
50 mRU

SB3 2.13,25
SB4 0.54,03
SB5 0.52,05
SB7 0.51,17
SB8 0.44,54
SB9 0.41,78

Sanni Purhonen
Natalie Ornkvist
Reeta Peltola
Meri-Maari Makinen
Pipsa Salokangas
Jessika Markkanen
Jenna Rajahalme
Eeva-Riitta Fingerroos
Sanna Halttu

Tytti Lehtola

Natalie Ornkvist
Reeta Peltola
Meri-Maari Mdkinen
Pipsa Salokangas
Jessika Markkanen
Jenna Rajahalme
Ronja Hampf

Sanna Halttu

Tytti Lehtola

Natalie Ornkvist
Natalie Ornkvist
Meri-Maari Mdkinen
Pipsa Salokangas
Jessika Markkanen
Jenna Rajahalme
Susanna Halme
Taru Luotonen

Natalie Ornkvist
Meri-Maari Mdkinen
Jessika Markanen
Daniela Sohlman
Eeva-Riitta Fingerroos
Paivi Tolonen

Taru Luotonen

Marjaana Vare
Daniela Sohlman

Sanni Purhonen
Natalie Ornkvist
Natalie Ornkvist
Meri-Maari Mdkinen
Jessika Markkanen
Victoria Lindroos

AsF
Cetus
RaisU
PUS
HSS
UiTa

Ask

AsF
Cetus
Vanders
PUS

HSS
UiTa
HSS

Ask

AsF
AsF
RaisU
PUS
HSS
Pyry
Orca
RaisU

AsF
Cetus
HyUs
SiWa

RaisU

SiWa

ASF
ASF
RaisU
HSS

05.02.2000
16.08.2025
04.02.2006
21.11.2015
04.11.2023
18.11.2017
19.12.2021
25.04.1998
06.04.1997
22.11.2014

16.08.2025
04.10.2003
13.12.2019
14.12.2023
21.11.2020
17.12.2021
02.12.2023
25.04.1998
08.07.2012

10.05.2025
10.06.2023
20.11.2016
15.12.2023
20.11.2016
14.12.2019
14.12.2019
04.10.2008

20.01.2024
30.11.2008
12.12.2021
12.12.2019
01.01.1990
01.01.1991
04.02.2006

01.01.1991
19.05.2018

04.10.2003
10.05.2025
02.12.2023
07.07.2012
16.11.2018
01.10.2005

20.10.2025

Espoo
Maarianhamina
Espoo

Espoo

Espoo

Oulu
Espoonlahti
Kuusankoski
Espoo

Espoo

Maarianhamina
Espoonlahti
Tampere

Oulu

Tampere

Espoo

Tarto
Kuusankoski
Helsinki

Maarianhamina
Maarianhamina
Vaasa

Oulu

Vaasa

Tampere
Tampere

Espoo

Maarianhamina
Lappeenranta
Hyvinkaa
Tampere
Hameenlinna
Tampere

Espoo

Norja, Norway
Vantaa

Espoo
Mariehamn
Tarto
Helsink
Vaasa
Espoo



595

SB11 0.53,22
SB12 0.46,41
SB13 0.48,11
SB14 0.42,56

100 m RU

SB4 1.55,13
SB5 2.00,27
SB6 2.52,80
SB7 1.53,74
SB8 1.37,83
SB9 1.30,69

SB12 1.40,52
SB14 1.40,63

200 m RU
SB8 3.55,74
SB12 3.44,34

50 m SuU

S3 1.49,09
S5 0.55,82
S6 0.54,07
S7 0.45,30
S8 0.57,21
S9 0.36,81
S10 0.36,78
S11 0.44,75
S12 0.45,94
S13 0.49,10
S14 0.40,02
100 m SU

S3 3.16,51
S5 1.56,49
S6 1.58,26
S7 1.33,66
S8 2.00,24
S9 1.18,44
S10 1.19,80
S11 1.30,60
S12 1.27,20
S14 1.45,60
200 m SU

S9 3.08,61
S10 3.08,64
S13 3.08,40
S14 5.01,59
50 m PU

S5 0.54,70
S6 0.58,45
S7 0.42,33
S8 1.21,84
S9 0.33,04
S10 0.31,60

Eeva-Riitta Fingerroos
Susanna Halme

Senni Hakkarainen
Tytti Lehtola

Natalie Ornkvist
Natalie Ornkvist
Soili Satukangas
Meri-Maari Makinen
Jessika Markkanen
Jenna Rajahalme
Susanna Halme
Tytti Lehtola

Marjaana Vare
Susanna Halme

Sanni Purhonen
Natalie Ornkvist
Natalie Ornkvist
Meri-Maari Mdkinen
Pipsa Salokangas
Jessika Markkanen
Daniela Sohlman
Ronja Hampf
Susanna Halme
Senni Hakkarainen
Tytti Lehtola

Sanni Purhonen
Natalie Ornkvist
Reeta Peltola
Meri-Maari Makinen
Heidi Hietanen
Jessika Markkanen
Daniela Sohlman
Eeva-Riitta Fingerroos
Sanna Halttu

Taru Luotonen

Marjaana Vare
Ronja Weckstrom
Pdivi Tolonen
Jenny Kukkonen

Sanna Huttunen
Natalie Ornkvist
Meri-Maari Makinen
Roosa Halme
Jessika Markkanen
Jenna Rajahalme

Orca

Ask

ASF
ASF

RaisU
HSS
Pyry
Orca
Ask

Orca

AsF

AsF
Vanders
PUS
HSS
SiWa
HSS

HSS

Ask

ASF
Cetus
Poseidon

HyUs
SiWa

RaisU

HU

AsF
RaisU
PUS
HSS
UiTa

06.06.1905
16.11.2018
07.10.2000
21.11.2014

16.08.2025
08.03.2025
25.09.1999
06.07.2012
15.11.2018
17.11.2017
12.12.2019
06.07.2012

19.04.1995
06.12.2019

16.10.2004
31.12.2024
09.12.2023
16.12.2021
13.12.2023
21.11.2020
16.12.2018
13.12.2023
19.12.2024
25.09.1999
23.11.2014

13.12.2003
18.01.2025
01.02.2003
29.01.2011
02.02.2002
18.12.2021
03.12.2021
25.04.1998
06.04.1997
31.01.1998

22.10.1995
25.11.2023
12.06.1905
25.11.2023

25.04.1998
10.06.2023
19.11.2015
04.02.2006
16.11.2017
21.12.2024

Jyvaskyla
Vaasa
Espoo
Espoo

Mariehamn
Mariehamn
Espoo
Helsinki
Vaasa

Oulu
Tampere
Helsinki

Torvalla, Sweden
Hyvinkaa

Espoo
Maarianhamina
Maarianhamina
Espoonlahti
Oulu

Tampere
Vantaa

Oulu

Espoo

Espoo

Espoo

Espoo
Maarianhamina
Espoo

Vaasa

Espoo
Espoonlahti
Vasby, Sweden
Kuusankoski
Espoo

Espoo

Varberg, Sweden
Vantaa

Tampere

Oulu

Kuusankoski
Maarianhamina
Espoo

Espoo

Oulu

Espoo
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S11 0.37,11
S12 0.42,62
S14 0.36,14
100 m PU

S6 2.16,54
S9 1.15,21
S10 1.16,23
S11 1.27,30
S12 1.43,18
S13 1.27,22
S14 1.59,80
100 m SKU
SMO05 1.55,69
SMO07 1.35,93
SM08 1.42,23
SM09 1.19,51
SM10 1.20,04
SM11 1.35,46
SM12 1.35,87
SM14 1.24,69
200 m SKU

SM5 4.23,26
SM7 342,13
SM8 3.19,70
SM9 2.56,34
SM10 3.04,03
SM11 3.25,79
SM12 3.38,54
SM13 2.57,60
SM14 3.42,30

Eeva-Riitta Fingerroos
Susanna Halme
Tytti Lehtola

Tuula Typpd

Jessika Markkanen
Jenna Rajahalme
Eeva-Riitta Fingerroos
Susanna Halme

Paivi Tolonen

Taru Luotonen

Natalie Ornkvist
Meri-Maari Makinen
Marjaana Vare
Jessika Markkanen
Jenna Rajahalme
Ronja Hampf
Susanna Halme
Tytti Lehtola

Natalie Ornkvist
Meri-Maari Makinen
Marjaana Vare

Jessika Markkanen
Daniela Sohlman
Ronja Hampf

Susanna Halme

Paivi Tolonen
Marja-Leena Hakkédnen

HSS
Ask

HSS
UiTa

HSS

RaisU

ASF
RaisU

HSS
Pyry
HSS
Orca
Ask

AsSF
Cetus

HSS
SiWa
HSS
HSS

25.04.1997
05.11.2023
20.11.2014

01.12.2001
19.11.2017
7.11.2021

28.04.1990
16.12.2023
01.01.1990
03.12.2005

09.11.2024
19.11.2015
01.12.2001
18.11.2017
18.11.2017
22.12.2024
16.12.2021
20.11.2014

25.05.2024
28.11.2009
10.02.1996
14.10.2017
16.12.2018
19.12.2024
19.12.2024
28.04.1990
25.04.1998

Nottingham, Great Britain

Espoo
Espoo

Tampere
Oulu
Tampere
Hameenlinna
Oulu
Tampere
Kuopio

Maarianhamina
Espoo
Tampere

Oulu

Oulu

Espoo

Espoo

Espoo

Maarianhamina
Oulu

Espoo

Genova, ITA
Vantaa

Espoo

Espoo
Hameenlinna
Kuusankoski



